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2017 Promotional Calendar Released   
 
 

Rome, GA – The Rome Braves are proud to announce the release of the 2017 promotional calendar highlighting an 

exciting home schedule at State Mutual Stadium.  “We’re excited about this season’s promotional calendar,” says Rome 
Braves General Manager Michael Dunn. “Coming off a South Atlantic League Championship there’s tremendous 

excitement heading into this year and these special games make the season even more fun-packed.”  Large crowds are 

expected so get your tickets early.   

 

Promotional games in 2017 include:  

- Three Fireworks Nights (4/15, 7/4, 9/2) 

- Replica Championship Ring Giveaway (6/3) 

- Randy Ingle Bobble Head Giveaway Night (7/8) 

- South Atlantic League Championship Bobble Trophy Giveaway (5/19) 

- Three Postgame Concert Nights (6/17, 7/22, 8/26) 

- Team Jersey Giveaway (5/13) 

- Special Appearances by the Blues Brothers (5/20), Mim Mim - from Disney Jr. Kate and Mim Mim (6/16),  

Birdzerk (6/2), Zooperstars (4/28), and Fur Circus (7/7)  

 

The 2017 promotional calendar is attached in its entirety.   

 

The Rome Braves home opener is April 13th against the Charleston Riverdogs, first pitch at 7pm with gates opening at 

6pm.  Groups, parties, and picnics can be booked now by contacting the Rome Braves at 706-378-5100.   

 

Individual game tickets go on sale Saturday March 11th at 7 a.m   The annual Redneck Rummage Sale, the World’s 
Largest, will take place on that day beginning at 7a.m. as well.   

 

 

 
                                        FOR MORE INFORMATION, CONTACT THE ROME BRAVES at (706) 368-9388 

Owned & Operated by the Atlanta Braves    A Member of the South Atlantic League 
 

 
 
 



 

2017 ROME BRAVES PROMOTIONAL CALENDAR 
 

Thurs, April 13  Opening Night – Magnetic Schedule Giveaway *** 
Fri, April 14  Noon Start 
Sat, April 15  Post-Game Fireworks - First pitch 6PM (Mini Championship Flag Giveaway *) 
Sun, April 16  Pregame Easter Egg Hunt 2PM Game 
Wed, April 19  10:30AM Education Day 
Fri, April 28  Appearance by the Zooperstars! Hilarious Inflatable Fun presented by Q102    
Sat, April 29  Human Cannonball presented by the Rome News Tribune First Pitch at 6PM 
Sun, April 30  2PM Game 
Thurs, May 11   10:30AM Education Day  
Fri, May 12  Beach Towel Giveaway * presented by Pirelli Tire    
Sat, May 13  Team Jersey Giveaway * presented by Lowe’s   First Pitch 6pm 
Sun, May 14  2PM Game – Mother’s Day – Carnations for all Moms 
Tues, May 16  10:30AM Education Day  
Fri, May 19  SAL Championship Bobble Trophy Giveaway * Presented by Redmond Regional Medical Center  
Sat, May 20  Blues Brothers Appearance presented by Hometown Headlines   First Pitch 6pm 
Sun, May 21  Bark in the Park 2PM Game  
Thurs, June 1  Micro Championship Wrestling Postgame (rated PG-13) presented by 104.9 The Rebel 
Fri, June 2  Appearance by Birdzerk! America’s Ballpark Prankster presented by Q102 
Sat, June 3  Replica Championship Ring Giveaway * presented by State Mutual Insurance 
Sun, June 4  2PM Game  
Wed, June 14  1pm Game – Splash Day 
Fri, June 16  Mim-Mim Appearance (from Disney’s Kate & Mim-Mim) 
Sat, June 17   Parrot Head Paradise Night – Total Team Jersey Auction (Post game concert with A-1-A) 
Sun, June 18  First Pitch 2PM  
Tues, July 4   Independence Day Fireworks Extravaganza – Specialty Team Jersey Giveaway   
Fri, July 7  Furtastic Fun with the Fur Circus presented by Hometown Headlines 
Sat, July 8  Randy Ingle Bobble Head Giveaway * presented by Branson Tractor and 99.5 The Jock 
Sun, July 9  2PM Game 
Mon, July 10  1PM Game – Splash Day 
Fri, July 21  Used Car Giveaway Night presented by South 93.5  
Sat, July 22  Postgame Concert with the Tams presented by WRGA - First Pitch 6pm  
Sun, July 23   2PM Game 
Tues, July 25  1PM Game – Splash Day 
Fri, Aug 4              Retro Night w/ Appearance by former Atlanta Braves player, Autographed Jersey Auction  
Sat, Aug 5  Back in Black / AC/DC Night presented by 104.9 The Rebel  Total Team Jersey Auction  First Pitch 6pm    

Sun, Aug 6  2PM Game 
Wed, Aug 23  Bark in the Park Night 
Fri, Aug 25  Football Giveaway * presented by the Rome News Tribune  
Sat, Aug 26  Departure, Journey Tribute Band presented by 104.9 The Rebel- First Pitch 6pm   
Sun, Aug 27  2PM Game 
Sat, Sept 2  Post-Game Fireworks presented by Hometown Headlines – First Pitch 6pm 
Mon, Sept. 4  Labor Day 1pm Start 
 
Every Sunday – Family Fun Day (4 Box Seats, 4 Hot Dogs, 4 Soft Drinks, 4 popcorns just $30) presented by Q102 Radio   
Every Monday – “Make My Monday” (One lucky fan gets star treatment) 
Every Tuesday – “$2 Tuesday” Get $2 tickets, selected $2 concessions presented by the Rome News Tribune  
Every Wednesday – WINning Wednesday – If the Braves win, fans receive a ticket voucher for a future game presented by Radio M   
Every Thursday – Thirsty Thursday - $2 drinks  presented by 104.9 The Rebel 
 

Student Discount - $2 off any ticket with Student ID    
Armed Forces Appreciation - $2 off any ticket with Military ID all season  
* First 1000 fans in attendance with paid admission 
** First 1000 fans ages 14 and under with paid admission 
*** All fans  
 
Game times (unless otherwise noted): M-F 7pm, Saturday 6pm, Sunday 2pm 
 
DATES, APPEARANCES, AND ITEMS SUBJECT TO CHANGE 


